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Description

200301270000
46540

01/27/2003
10:59:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
DAVID M

13 13 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:13

200304170002
33250

04/17/2003
09:59:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS,
JERRY N

17 63 Lot#:923
Book:17 Pg:63

200304220002
46880

04/22/2003
12:32:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD,
VERTICE L

7 98 Lot#:15 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:98

200305010002
68110

05/01/2003
12:28:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEHMAN
BROTHERS
BANK

8 102 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:102

200307100004
37860

07/10/2003
03:03:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE HANSARD,
NANCY D

27 32 Lot#:54
Book:27 Pg:32

200307220004
66740

07/22/2003
10:33:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAND,
DARRELL J

26 122 Lot#:150
Book:26
Pg:122

200307300004
89520

07/30/2003
12:37:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN,
JERRY D

21 148 Lot#:550
Book:21
Pg:148

200308040005
05320

08/04/2003
03:43:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTTREY,
JOHN W JR

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200308130005
31240

08/13/2003
08:40:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
STAN W

12 29 Lot#:127
Book:12 Pg:29

200308190005
45730

08/19/2003
09:10:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

13 28 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:13
Pg:28

200308190005
45760

08/19/2003
09:10:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

10 54 200209270004
66010

Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:54

200308190005
45780

08/19/2003
09:10:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Desc:SEE
INST

200308190005
45790

08/19/2003
09:10:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Desc:SEE
INST

200308190005
45800

08/19/2003
09:10:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEHMAN
BROTHERS
BANK

10 50 Lot#:59
Book:10 Pg:50

200308130005
32180

08/13/2003
10:40:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEEKS,
STEVEN G

20 144 Lot#:342
Book:20
Pg:144

200312010007
77140

12/01/2003
10:15:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Other:SEE
INST



200312010007
77150

12/01/2003
10:15:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200312010007
77160

12/01/2003
10:15:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200312050007
88470

12/05/2003
09:19:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
LARRY E

5 98 Lot#:27 Book:5
Pg:98

200312110008
01510

12/11/2003
12:50:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Other:SEE
INST


