Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= P	RIMARY (	CAPITAL A	ADVISOR:	S LC; Date	Recorded	d= 2003;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301270000 46540	01/27/2003 10:59:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, DAVID M			13	13		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:13
200304170002 33250	04/17/2003 09:59:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, JERRY N			17	63		Lot#:923 Book:17 Pg:63
200304220002 46880	04/22/2003 12:32:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD, VERTICE L			7	98		Lot#:15 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:98
200305010002 68110	05/01/2003 12:28:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEHMAN BROTHERS BANK			8	102		Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:102
200307100004 37860	07/10/2003 03:03:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANSARD, NANCY D			27	32		Lot#:54 Book:27 Pg:32
200307220004 66740	07/22/2003 10:33:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAND, DARRELL J			26	122		Lot#:150 Book:26 Pg:122
200307300004 89520	07/30/2003 12:37:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, JERRY D			21	148		Lot#:550 Book:21 Pg:148
200308040005 05320	08/04/2003 03:43:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTTREY, JOHN W JR						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200308130005 31240	08/13/2003 08:40:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, STAN W			12	29		Lot#:127 Book:12 Pg:29
200308190005 45730	08/19/2003 09:10:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC			13	28		Lot#:1 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:28
200308190005 45760	08/19/2003 09:10:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC			10	54	200209270004 66010	Lot#:13 Book:10 Pg:54
200308190005 45780	08/19/2003 09:10:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC						Desc:SEE INST
200308190005 45790	08/19/2003 09:10:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC						Desc:SEE INST
200308190005 45800	08/19/2003 09:10:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEHMAN BROTHERS BANK			10	50		Lot#:59 Book:10 Pg:50
200308130005 32180	08/13/2003 10:40:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEEKS, STEVEN G			20	144		Lot#:342 Book:20 Pg:144
200312010007 77140	12/01/2003 10:15:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC						Other:SEE INST

200312010007 77150	12/01/2003 10:15:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor		WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC				Other:SEE INST
200312010007 77160	12/01/2003 10:15:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor		WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC				Other:SEE INST
200312050007 88470	12/05/2003 09:19:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, LARRY E		5	98	Lot#:27 Book:5 Pg:98
200312110008 01510	12/11/2003 12:50:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantor		WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC				Other:SEE INST